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MEHIO
29.09.2023 rog
1-4 knaccbl

HanmeHoBaHue 6110/
Canar 13 cBek/ibl ¢ A610KaMu
Mnos 13 nTuupbl (rpyakKa KypuHas)
Kakao ¢ monokom (nonycnagkoe)

Xneb nuweHnYHbIN

Xneb6 P>xaHoW (pXXaHO-MLWeHNYHbIR)

nTtoro

MEHHKO
29.09.2023 rop,
5-11 knacchl

HanmeHoBaHue 6110/
Canart u3 cBek/bl ¢ s610Kamu
BlroB 13 ntuubl (rpyaka KypuHas)
Kakao ¢ monokom (nonycnagkoe)
Xneb p>aHou (p>XXaHOo-MLWeHUYHbIR)

Xneb NWeHUYHbIN

nTtoro

Bbixog rp
60
50/180
200
30
20

Bbixopg rp
100
70/200
200
20
30

KanopuinHocTb
72,1
348,1

113,67
70,95
44
552,98

KanopuimHocTb
120,2
408,6
113,67

44
70,95
552,98



